

PACHET MATERIALE ELECTRICE

I.D.: 80704023

Data publicarii	07.04.23	Coduri CPV	31681410-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 3.808,31 RON - 3.808,31 RON

Descriere: 1. EL0056768 BEC 9W E27 6400K BUC 10 5.8824 58.82 19% 11.18 2. EL0057495 CORP STRADAL 45 W HOD BUC 2 157.1429 314.29 19% 59.72 3. EL0057494 CORP STRADAL LED 30W 6400K 2 BUC 5 125.2101 626.05 19% 118.95 4. SEAFN25A SCH SIGURANTA 25A F+N BUC 1 22.6891 22.69 19% 4.31 5. SEA4P25A SCH SIGURANTA 25A 4P BUC 1 75.6303 75.63 19% 14.37 6. CYYF 2X1.5 ML 50 2.9412 147.06 19% 27.94 7. 221-412-CLEMA DERIVATIE 2POLI BUC 100 1.3445 134.45 19% 25.55 8. 01-673 BANDA SUPORT 10M/25X0.8MM M8 BUC 1 52.9412 52.94 19% 10.06 9. EL0002667 CARJA CONSOLA 200X300X1.2MM BUC 5 16.3866 81.93 19% 15.57 10. SURUB METRIC M8X60 BUC 16 0.7563 12.10 19% 2.30 11. PIULITA DIN 934 M8 BUC 16 0.1681 2.69 19% 0.51 12. ROC 0125A84S-SAIBA PLATA M8 FI8.4- 125A Z BUC 16 0.2521 4.03 19% 0.77 13. BANDA IZOLATOARE NEAGRA BUC 4 5.4622 21.85 19% 4.15 14. EL0057494 CORP STRADAL LED 30W 6400K 2 BUC 18 125.2101 2 253.78 19% 428.22
